

Construction of High Level Bridges on Bindi village
over Puxani drain of Bagmati river.

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

સાધારણ વિમાનગ્રાહક

DIVISION

કાંચ ગ્રાન્ટ યાસર ગુણેશ

SUB-DIVISION 1322

૧૮૪૧૬

પ્રમાણિત-વિકાસનાર હેતુકે ફોર માન્ય
ક્રમ ને મરિયોન્ટલોર અભિન વિચાર હેતુ
પર ને ને પ્રદેશ અભિન હેતુ ને વેદિ
વેદાન-પ્રદેશનાક અભિચકાત અભિચ
કાર્ય-વિચારનાક અભિચ-પ્રદેશ વિચાર
કે ને ને ને ને ને

Adina
18.07.2022

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
K.M. WORKS DIVISION
MURBHAR
Anil
18/7/22

Abstract of 4th A/c

51

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B:11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Date	15.07.2023			
Item No. 01/RS				
Providing & fixing of project logs & information & citation board				
Abstract of 2nd A/c B:11 Page 25-				
2 No @ Rs 8,792 = 98/40				
—				
→ Rs 17,586 = 00				
Items Rs 02/58				
Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits				
Under this M.B Page 40. m³				
Abstract of 2nd A/c B:11 Page 35- m²				
4,300.20				
4,300.20 m³				
4,300.20 m³ @ Rs 190 = 7/03				
—				
→ Rs 8,17,329 = 00				
Item No. 03/29				
Const. of granular sub base Co II with well graded material				
Under this M.B Page 49- m³				
Abstract of 2nd A/c B:11 Page 35- m³				
78.98 m³				
78.98 m³				
78.98 m³ @ Rs 2,108 = 79/03				
—				
→ Rs 2,45,532 = 00				

Rs 10,80,457 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Item No. 04/40				
Providing & laying				
R.C.C. Pipe - 412 on				
1st class bedding				
Abstract of 3rd A/C Bill page 36-120.00m				
120.00m @ Rs 3601 = 48/m				
—				
→ Rs 4,32,198.00				
Item No. 05/01				
Earthwork in excavation for structure				
as per drawing				
iv) Earthwork in excavation				
ii) Up to 5m depth				
Abstract of 3rd A/C Bill page 36-597.31m ³				
597.31m ³ @ Rs 167.00/m ³				
—				
→ Rs 99,751.00				
iii) 3m to 6m depth				
Abstract of 3rd A/C Bill page 36-219.06m ³				
219.06m ³ @ Rs 301 = 20/m ³				
—				
→ Rs 65,981.00				
Item No. 06/07				
Providing & constructing temporary earth island				
Abstract of 3rd A/C Bill page 37-140				
140 @ Rs 59729 = 55/m				
—				
→ Rs 59,730.00				

Rs 17,38,097.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 07/06					
Providing & constructing					
One span service road					
Abstract of 3rd A/c Bill Page 29-					14.50m
14.50m @ Rs 2050 = 20/m					
Rs 42,798 = 00					
Item No. 08/05					
Supplying, fitting					
and placing H/SB					
bar reinforcement					
Abstract of 3rd A/c Bill Page 29-					68.21m
68.21m @ Rs 58,500 = 2/m					
Rs 40,48,785 = 00					
Item No. 09/04					
Road casting in situ Mort					
grade R.C.C Pile					
as per specification					
Abstract of 3rd A/c Bill Page 28-					408m
408m @ Rs 19,409 = 23/m					
Rs 71,02,150 = 00					
Item No. 10/02					
Providing & laying					
of PCC in landing course					
Abstract of 3rd A/c Bill Page 28-					27.90m
27.90m @ Rs 6250 = 20/m					
Rs 1,73,168 = 00					

Rs 1,21,04,998 = 00
Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 $\text{Rs } 121,049.978200$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Gravels. 11/05				
R.C.C. grade 130 in				
Pile foundation				200.40
Abstract of 3rd A/c Bill				Page 385
205.60 m ³				@ $\text{Rs } 7498.06/\text{m}^3$
				$\text{Rs } 22,85,968.00$
Item No. 12/10				
Supplying, fitting and placing HVED box in sub structure				22.565
Abstract of 3rd A/c Bill				Page 392
22.56 m ³				@ $\text{Rs } 58,600.00/\text{m}^3$
				$\text{Rs } 13,22,426.00$
Item No. 13/08				
R.C.C. M30 in				
sub structure complete as per drawing				
Up to 5 m height				1.485
Width 1 m. B.				Page 49
Abstract of 3rd A/c Bill				Page 30-31
				162.05 m ³
				163.535 m ³
As per B.O.D. - 162.950 m ³				
162.950 m ³				@ $\text{Rs } 7952.842/\text{m}^3$
				$\text{Rs } 12,61,795.00$
ii) From 5 m up to 10 m height				
Width 1 m. B.				Page 49
Abstract of 3rd A/c Bill				Page 30-31
				22.48 m ³
				23.95 m ³

Continuation $\text{Rs } 179,95,147.00$

⑤ 184,44,498₂₀₀
Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Rs 184,44,498.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1011065
					Rs 1037450.00
Item No 17/15					
Providing & laying					
R.C.C. Main superstructure					
Mortar M.B. Page 48. m ³					118.23
118.22 m ³ @ Rs 8612 = 1016320.3					
					Rs 10,19,218.20
Item No. 18/19					
Drainage Spouts					
Complete as per drawing					
Mortar M.B. Page 48-16 m ³					
16 M ³ @ Rs 4612 = 18/M ³					
					Rs 72792.00
Item No. 19/22					
Strip Seal Expansion					
Joint as per drawing					
Specification					25.25
Mortar M.B. Page 48. m ³					
25.25 m ³ @ Rs 11283 = 56/M ³					
					Rs 2,86,058.20
Item No. 20/24					
Providing & fixing in					
Position 2 cm thick					
Drainage joint filler					
in expansion joint					
Mortar M.B. Page 48. m ³					25.25
25.25 m ³ @ Rs 8872 = 224/M ³					

Rs 209,49,889.00

Continuation

Rs 2,07,68,198.00

[illegible]

Continuation

子,